Hot Sandwiches
Montgomery BBQ
Double Burger
Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Angus Burger
Grilled Chicken
Grilled Cheese
Brat / Mett / Hot Mett
Hot Dog

Chicken Bites
BLT Sandwich

Cold Sandwiches
Chicken Salad
Egg Salad

Deli Sandwich
Club Sandwich

Breakfast

Danish or Doughnut

Egg Sandwich

Egg Sandwich (choice of...)
Bacon/sausage/ham/cheese

Appetizers
French Fries

Seasoned Fries

Fries w/cheese, add
Chicken Bites
Mozzarella sticks
Soft Pretzel
Extra sauces

Snacks
Candy/Chips/Crackers
Homemade Cookies
Fresh Fruit

Big Bag Pretzels

Trail Mix

$5.50
$5.00
$3.50
$3.75
$4.85
$5.00
$4.00
$3.50
$3.50
$5.00
$5.00

$5.50
$4.00
$5.75
$6.25

$1.50
$3.75
$4.75

$2.75
$2.75
$1.00
$5.00
$4.25
$2.75
$0.50

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$3.50
$1.00
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Soft Drinks
Gatorade/ 20 oz. bottled soda $2.00
Fountain Drinks $1.85

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist, Root Beer, Dr. Pepper, Mt. Dew,
Lemonade Refills with your glass $1

Ice Tea, fresh brewed $1.85
Bottled Water $1.85
Orange Juice $2.00
Hot Chocolate / Milk $2.00
Coffee / Hot Tea $1.00
The 19" Hole

Draft Beer 16 oz. $3.50
Draft Premium $4.50
Pitcher of Beer $12.00
Pitcher Premium $15.00
Can Beer $3.00

Budweiser, Bud Light, Miller, Miller Light, Coors Light, Yuengling Lager,
Yuengling Light, Black & Tan, O’'Douls

Premium Can beer $3.50
Michelob Ultra, Twisted Tea, Summer Shanty

Craft Beer $4.25
Bottled Beer (160z) $4.00
Shot $3.00
Premium Shot $4.00
Mixed Drink $4.50
Premium Mixed Drink $6.00
Wine $4.00
Beer Specials w/cooler

6 Can Beer $16.00
6 Premium Can Beer $19.00
6 Craft Can Beer $22.50
Split (3 Can — 3 Prem) $17.50
Split (3 Can — 3 Craft) $19.25
Split (3 Craft — 3 Prem) $21.25
6 pack 16 oz bottles $21.00

Prices and menu items are subject to change!
All menu items have 6.5% sales tax included
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