



Crest GOLF CLUB	
Hot Sandwiches Montgomery BBQ Double Burger Hamburger Cheeseburger Angus Burger Grilled Chicken Grilled Cheese Brat / Mett / Hot Mett Hot Dog Chicken Bites BLT Sandwich	\$5.50 \$5.00 \$3.50 \$3.75 \$4.85 \$5.00 \$4.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$5.00 \$5.00
<u>Cold Sandwiches</u> Chicken Salad Egg Salad Deli Sandwich Club Sandwich	\$5.50 \$4.00 \$5.75 \$6.25
<u>Breakfast</u> Danish or Doughnut Egg Sandwich Egg Sandwich (Choice of) Bacon/sausage/ham/cheese	\$1.50 \$3.75 \$4.75
Appetizers French Fries Seasoned Fries Fries w/cheese, add Chicken Bites Mozzarella sticks Soft Pretzel Extra sauces	\$2.75 \$2.75 \$1.00 \$5.00 \$4.25 \$2.75 \$0.50
<u>Snacks</u> Candy/Chips/Crackers Homemade Cookies Fresh Fruit Big Bag Pretzels Trail Mix	\$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$3.50 \$1.00



Soft Drinks

Soft Drinks		
Gatorade/ 20 oz. bottled soda	\$2.00	
Fountain Drinks	\$1.85	
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist, Root Beer, Dr. Pepper, Mt. Dew,		
Lemonade Refills with your glass \$1	• • • • •	
Ice Tea, fresh brewed	\$1.85	
Bottled Water	\$1.85	
Orange Juice	\$2.00	
Hot Chocolate / Milk	\$2.00	
Coffee / Hot Tea	\$1.00	
The 19 th Hole		
Draft Beer 16 oz.	\$3.50	
Draft Premium	\$4.50	
Pitcher of Beer	\$12.00	
Pitcher Premium	\$15.00	
Can Beer	\$3.00	
Budweiser, Bud Light, Miller, Miller Light, Coors Light, Yuengling Lager,		
Yuengling Light, Black & Tan, O'Douls Premium Can beer	\$3.50	
Michelob Ultra, Twisted Tea, Summer Shanty	φ3.50	
Craft Beer	\$4.25	
Bottled Beer (16oz)	\$4.00	
Shot	\$3.00	
Premium Shot	\$4.00	
Mixed Drink	\$4.50	
Premium Mixed Drink	\$6.00	
	φ0.00	

Beer Specials w/cooler

Wine

6 Can Beer	\$16.00
6 Premium Can Beer	\$19.00
6 Craft Can Beer	\$22.50
Split (3 Can – 3 Prem)	\$17.50
Split (3 Can – 3 Craft)	\$19.25
Split (3 Craft – 3 Prem)	\$21.25
6 pack 16 oz bottles	\$21.00

Prices and menu items are subject to change! All menu items have 6.5% sales tax included

05/10/2020

\$4.00